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2011 Explosive Hazards
Based on May 11, 2011 list from Wisconsin Department of Commerce and the assessment tool.
Assessment tool: http://portal.hud.gov/hudpartal/HUD?src=/program_offices/comm_planning/environment/asdcalculator

Address Contents Size (gallons) ASDPPU (People) ASDBPU (Building)

2504 Douglas Ave Waste/Used Motor Oil 280 162.74 27.91
1704 20th Street Fuel Ol 10000 721.77 145,78
1704 20th Street Diesel Fuel 2000 369.16 69.27
411 7th Street Dlesel Fue! 3590 471.03 90.79
1300 College Avenue Diesel Fuel 480 203.71 35.81
2101 Douglas Avenue Waste/Used Motor Ol 280 162.74 27.91
1717 Taylor Avenue Dlesel Fuel 600 223.55 39.7
1900 Kentucky Street Waste/Used Motor Oil 560 217.22 38.46
500 W High Street Fuel Oil 250 155.23 26.49
3077 Douglas Avenue Waste/Used Motor Oil 620 226.63 40,31
3077 Douglas Avenue Waste/Used Motor Oil 560 217.22 38.46
3077 Douglas Avenue Waste/Used Motor Oll 250 155.23 26.49
3077 Douglas Avenue Waste/Used Motor Oil 250 155.23 26,49
2401 Eaton Lane Unleaded Gasoline 550 215.59 38.14
2401 Eaton Lane Dlesel Fuel 1000 276.57 50.28
4201 Durand Avenue Waste/Used Motor Oil 280 162.74 27.91
1989 Oakes Road Diesel Fuel 10000 721.77 145.78
1989 Oakes Road Diesel Fuel 1000 276.57 50.28
1901 12th Street Fue! Oil 8000 657.7 131.49
2101 S Wisconsin Avenue Diesel Fuel 550 215.59 38.14
2101 S Wisconsin Avenue Unleaded Gasoline 550 215.59 38.14
2101 S Wisconsin Avenue Fuel Ol 3400 460.48 88.53
2101 S Wisconsin Avenue Fuel Oil 3400 460.48 88.53
4600 21st Street Diesel Fuel 2425 400.01 75.73
6200 Northwestern Avenue Unleaded Gasoline 550 215.59 38.14
6200 Northwestern Avenue Diesel Fuel 550 215.59 38.14
100 Hubbard Street Diesel Fuel 4000 492,74 95.44
101 Hubbard Street Diesel Fuel 10000 721.77 145.78
102 Hubbard Street Diesel Fuel 150 125.48 20.92
103 Hubbard Street Diesel Fuel 150 125.48 20.92



104 Hubbard Street
1501 Albert Street
1501 Albert Street
1501 Albert Street
3450 Mt. Pleasant Street
2020 Oakes Road

2020 Oakes Road

2119 Rapids Drive
1500 DeKoven Avenue
1500 DeKoven Avenue
1500 DeKoven Avenue
1500 Perry Avenue
1525 Howe Street
1525 Howe Street
1525 Howe Street
3026 Mt. Pleasant Street
2605 S Memorial Drive
2605 S Memorlal Drive
2000 Oakes Road
2000 Oakes Road

411 S 7th Street

5812 21st Street

1622 Oakes Road

1969 Oakes Road

1155 Qakes Road

1989 Oakes Road

1989 Oakes Road

1525 Howe Street

730 S Wisconsin

4510 Lighthouse Drive
830 S Marquette Drive
830 S Marquette Drive
6107 Washington Avenue
3255 Phillips Avenue

Diese! Fuel

Diesel Fuel

Diesel Fuel

Diesel Fuel

Diesel Fuel
Waste/Used Motor Oil
Diesel Fuel

Fue! Oil

Diesel Fuel

Unleaded Gasoline
Diesel Fuel

Fuel Oil

Fuel Oil

Fuel Ol

Diesel Fuel

Diesel Fuel

New Motor Oil
Waste/Used Motor Oil
Diesel Fuel

Unleaded Gasoline
Diesel Fuel

Diesel Fuel
Waste/Used Motor Oil
Waste/Used Motor Oil
Waste/Used Motor Oll
Waste/Used Motor Oil
Waste/Used Motor Qil
Diesel Fuel

Diesel Fuel

Unleaded Gasoline
Waste/Used Motor Qil
Waste/Used Motor Oil
Waste/Used Motor Oil
Waste/Used Motor Oil

150
8000
350
350
300

10000

2000
8000
250
500
1500
1000
5000
5000
275
360
1000
280
500
500
600
300
275
280
300
300
300
1225
3500
550
250
250
250
550

125.48

657.7
178.59
178.59
167.48
721,77
369.16

657.7
155.23

207.2
327.46
276.57
540.74
540.74
161.52

180.7
276.57
162.74

207.2

207.2
223.55
167.48
161.52
162,74
167.48
167.48
167.48
300.97
466.08
215.59
155.23
155.23
155.23
215,59

20.92
131.49
30.95
30.95
28.82
145.78
69.27
131.49
26.49
36.5
60.65
50.28
105.81
105.81
27.68
31.35
50.28
27.91
36.5
36.5
39.7
28.82
27.68
27.91
28.82
28.82
28.82
55.23
89.73
38.14
26.49
26.49
26.49
38.14



3255 Phillips Avenue

2230 Northwestern Avenue
2118 Rapids Drive

3701 Durand Avenue

Diesel Fuel 1000
Diesel Fuel 210
Waste/Used Motor Oil 120

Waste/Used Motor Oil 120

276.57
144.36
114.34
114.34

50.28
24.44
18.87
18.87
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